
Explosif

Volcanique

Torride

Brûlant

Ardent

Fort

Chaud

Relevé

Chaleureux

Doux

Neutre

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

© Educagri Éditions

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine
© Éducagri éditions, 2022

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine

ARDOUIN-E
Texte tapé à la machine




